
Remote Control Color Lamps

FULL COLOR
With 16 colors, customize variable light modes.

REMOTE CONTROL
Easy operate with remote control.

TIMER
Automatically turn off the lights after a 
pre-selected time.



Introduce :
    Light up your next special occasion with these festive LED color-changing party bulbs from TOPSTAR. 
They produce 16 preset color options with 5 brightness levels and 4 color rotation effects (Flash, Strobe, 
Fade, and Smooth Transitions). Bulb have both automatic and manual settings, transitioning smoothly 
through each color cycle. Combine bulbs in the same room for fun color-changing effects. TOPSTAR Color 
Changing LED bulbs turn on instantly to full brightness. At the same time, switch the 2700K Soft White or 
5000K Daylight to meet the daily lighting needs. They have an average life of 15,000 hours and are RoHS 
compliant, so the party never has to stop.

Features & Benefits :
    16 preset color options.
    Brightness adjustment.
    4 different light effect options.
    15,000 party hours.

Application place :
    The product is suitable for residential home, living room and so on.

Remote Control Color Lamps

Technical Date :

Dimmable Remote Control

Height

1.50Inch(38mm)

4.17Inch(106mm)

2.36Inch(60mm)

4.65Inch(118mm)

3.70Inch(94mm)

5.20Inch(132mm)

4.84Inch(123mm)

5.24Inch(133mm)

Lamp Type 

Rated Voltage

Rated Power

Power Factor

Declared Luminous Flux

Average Ra 

Average Life 

Color Temperature 

Beam Angle

Material

B12

120V

6W

Incandescent Equivalent 60W

0.7

80

500lm

2700/5000K & RGB

15000H

280°

-20°C(-4°F)~40°C(+104°F)

Plastic

A19

120V

9.5W

60W

0.6

800lm

170°

BR30

120V

8.5W

65W

0.7

650lm

100°

PAR38

TSZ6B12-L00* TSZ9.5A19-LD TSZ8.5BR30-L0* TSZ15PAR38-L0*

120V

15W

120W

0.7

1300lm

40°

Working Temperature 

Diameter



Remote Control Color Lamps

Weight 0.077Lb(35g) 0.165Lb(75g) 0.209Lb(95g) 0.441Lb(200g)

Environment

Base

Damp Location

E12/E26 E26 E26

Certificate ETL、FCC

E26




